CONCRETE > STRENGTH
COMPRESSION TESTING MACHINE (4-Columns)
Code : B004
Used to test the compression strength of concrete cubes/cylinders of different sizes.
ALFA is the first company in the world to manufacture Computer-Controlled Compression Testers.
The rigid 4-column design provides stability and strength for a better using experience.
The load frame carries the ball-seated upper platen which adjusts itself to apply homogeneous loading on
the specimen.

FLEXURAL RECTANGULAR FRAME - 300 kN B003P30XH
FLEXURAL RECTANGULAR FRAME - 600 kN B003P60XH
ORDERING INFORMATION
B004 DATASHEET
COMPRESSION TESTING MACHINE (4-Columns) (B004) – DATASHEET Page    4 / 6
Item Name Item Code
COMPRESSION TESTER (2000 kN, EN, 4-Column, FA) B004A20EU
COMPRESSION TESTER (3000 kN, EN, 4-Column, FA) B004A30EU
COMPRESSION TESTER (4000 kN, EN, 4-Column, FA) B004A40EU
COMPRESSION FRAME - 1000 kN, 4-Column, EN B004P001H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 1125 kN, 4-Column, EN B004P002H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 1500 kN, 4-Column, EN B004P003H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 2000 kN, 4-Column, EN B004P004H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 3000 kN, 4-Column, EN B004P005H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 1000 kN, 4-Column, ASTM B004P006H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 1125 kN, 4-Column, ASTM B004P007H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 1500 kN, 4-Column, ASTM B004P008H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 2000 kN, 4-Column, ASTM B004P009H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 3000 kN, 4-Column, ASTM B004P010H
COMPRESSION TESTER (2000 kN, EN, 4-Column, SA) B004S20EU
COMPRESSION TESTER (3000 kN, EN, 4-Column, SA) B004S30EU
COMPRESSION TESTER (2000 kN, EN, 4-Column, Servo) B004V20EU
COMPRESSION TESTER (3000 kN, EN, 4-Column, Servo) B004V30EU
OTHER PHOTOS
B004 DATASHEET
COMPRESSION TESTING MACHINE (4-Columns) (B004) – DATASHEET Page    5 / 6
B004 DATASHEET